VENDOR CONTRACT

Sponsored by

Paula S. Cousins Ovarian and Endometrial Cancer Foundation Inc. Kickball Tournament / Craft Show Saturday, September 17, 2022 8 a.m.-?

Union City American Legion Little League Fields 8 First Ave. Union City, PA

- Set up time will be Saturday, September 17th between 7-7:30 a.m.
- Vendors must be ready to sell by 8 a.m.
- Cost is \$15 for 10x10 outdoor space. You will need to provide your own tent, table, chairs, and coverings
- Cost is \$15 for indoor space (1) 6ft table, plus 2 chairs LIMITED INDOOR SPACE.
 AWARDED BY APPLICATION RECEIVE. NO HOLDS (tables are included, vendors need to provide their own coverings) Vendors will be notified if indoor space is no longer available.
- NO DUPLICATE VENDORS
- Tables are to be attended at all times. Vendors are responsible for their items
- Please advise is electric is needed, must provide own extension cords
- All money and taxes are the sole responsibility of the vendor
- We are requesting that each Vendor provide one item for our American Auction with a minimum value of \$10. This must be turned in by 8:00am to the registration table.
- Vendors are responsible for cleaning up their areas
- Funds raised from this event will help us continue to raise awareness, and assist cancer patients with gift cards for gas groceries, our chemo comfort bags, and scholarship funds.
- Commitment no later than September 1, 2022
- Checks should be made out to Paula S. Cousins Ovarian and Endometrial Cancer Foundation Inc. and mailed to 227 Templeton Ave. Girard, PA 16417 along with application.

***** For more information please contact us at (814)731-9566

Or at paulaspromise@yahoo.com*****

PLEASE KEEP THIS TOP PORTION FOR INFORMATION RESOURCE

RETURN BELOW WITH PAYMENT TO:

Paula S. Cousins Ovarian and Endometrial Cancer Foundation Inc. 227 Templeton Ave. Girard, PA 16417

Name		
Address		-
Phone Contact		-
Email		_
Items being sold		
Direct Sales Name		
Please indicate if electrical of	outlet is needed for your display_	
Inside location		
Outside location		
and American Legion Post 2	Paula S. Cousins and Endometri 237 will not be held liable for acci- nt. No return of deposit for cance	dents, theft, damage or loss
Signature	Date	